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CALENDAR OF EVENTS AUTUMN TERM 2024 
Week 1 – Welcome Back 

Monday 2nd September 2024 Staff Training Day - School Closed 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Staff Training Day - School Closed 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Back to School 

15:20 Y3 and Y5 Meet the Teacher  

Thursday 5th September 2024 15:20 Y4 and Y6 Meet the Teacher 

Week 2 – CLUBS START 

Monday 9th September 2024 Y6 House Captains Vote  

Tuesday 10th September 2024 Y6 Sports Captains Vote 

Friday 13th September 2024 
Individual and Sibling Photographs 

09:00 PSA New Parents Coffee Morning  

Week 3 

Wednesday 18th September 2024  09:15 Wellbeing Ambassadors Training – Eikon Charity  

Thursday 19th September 2024 18:00 Literacy Evening for Families  

Friday 20th September 2024 15:15 PSA Donuts and Uniform Sale  

Week 4 

Tuesday 24th September 2024 09:30 Prospective Parents’ Coffee morning and Tour 

Friday 27th September 2024 09:00 Macmillan Coffee Morning  

Week 5 

Tuesday 1st October 2024 (day) Year 3 Trip to Butser Farm  

Thursday 3rd October 2024 09:30 Prospective Parents’ Tour 

Friday 4th October 2024 PSA Break the Rules Day 

09:00 PSA in-person meeting  

Week 6 

Monday 7th October 2024 
09:30 Prospective Parents’ Tour 

10:30 Harvest Festival Service @ All Saints (Year groups TBC) 

18:00 Mathematics Evening for Families  

Wednesday 9th October 2024 10:30 Harvest Festival Service @ All Saints (Year groups TBC) 

Thursday 10th October 2024 14:20 6D class assembly to families  

Week 7 

Monday 14th October 2024 18:00 Mathematics calculation evening for families  
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Tuesday 15th October 2024 Y6 to Thorpe Park – Science  

Friday 18th October 2024 Show Racism the Red Card – wear red mufti  

14:20 5G class assembly to families 

Week 8 

Thursday 24th October 2024 
14:20 4S class assembly to families 

Children break up for half term at 15:15 

Friday 25th October 2024 Staff Training Day – School Closed 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY – MONDAY 28th OCTOBER 2024 – FRIDAY 1st NOVEMBER 2024 

Week 9 

Monday 4th November 2024  Back to School 

Nasal Flu Vaccinations 

Thursday 7th November 2024 (am) Whole School Kindness Workshop  

15:30-19:00 Book Look for Families – NO CLUBS 

Friday 8th November 2024 13:30 Prospective Parents’ Tour  

Week 10 – Anti-Bullying Week 

Tuesday 12th November 2024 Odd Socks Day – wear odd socks to school to celebrate what makes us 

unique 

Thursday 14th November 2024 13:20-19:00 In person Parents’ afternoon/evening meetings – NO CLUBS 

Friday 15th November 2024 14:20 6W class assembly to families 

15:15 Y6 Cake and Uniform Sale 

Week 11 

Tuesday 19th November 2024  Year 5 Trip to Natural History Museum 

(am) PSHE Performance for Year 3 

Wednesday 20th November 2024 13:30 Prospective Parents’ Tour  

Friday 22nd November 2024 PSA Disco (date and time TBC) 

Week 12 

Tuesday 26th November 2024 10:00 Carol Service Rehearsal @ the Cathedral 

Thursday 28th November 2024 09:30 Prospective Parents’ Tour  

Y4 Mayan Workshop  

Friday 29th November 2024 10:30 Carol Service at the Cathedral – all families invited  

Week 13 

Friday 6th December 2024 PSA Disco (date and time TBC) 

Week 14 

Thursday 12th December 2024 Phyllis Tuckwell Christmas Run 

Friday 13th December 2024 Christmas Jumper and Christmas Lunch Day 
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Week 15 

Monday 16th December 2024 13:30 Year 3 Nativity Dress Rehearsal to whole school 

Tuesday 17th December 2024 09:30 Year 3 Nativity to Families  

Wednesday 18th December 2024 13:30 Year 3 Nativity to Families  

Friday 20th December 2024 13:15pm Break up for Christmas 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – Monday 23rd December 2024 –Monday 6th January 2025 (GST Staff Training 

Day). Children back on Tuesday 7th January 2025 

 

mailto:office@queen-eleanors.surrey.sch.uk
http://www.queen-eleanors.surrey.sch.uk/

